2019-6386
2019-7643

2017-142
2018-2806
2019-3028
2013-3029
2020-5795
2018-7294

2018-1510
2015-2340
2018-2397
2012-2956
2018-5753
2013-7283
2008-8738
2019-7935

SHERIFF SALE MAY 7, 2021

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

CONTINUED CASES

VOORHES
6/4/21 WHOOLERY

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

6/4/21 LOWE
7/9/21 PATTERSON
7/9/21 CROWE
9/10/21 PIPPIN
8/6/21 MF WASHINGTON LLC
HASLEY

BETA TEST

WAUGAMAN
KELLY
ENGEL
NEFF

MULHOLLEN

PRESIDENT'S PUB
BRANKAS

AYRES
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