SHERIFF SALE MAY 7, 2021

	NEW CAS	ES	
2019-6386			VOORHES
2019-7643	CONTINUED	6/4/21	WHOOLERY
	CONTINUED (CASES	
2017-142	CONTINUED	6/4/21	LOWE
2018-2806	CONTINUED	7/9/21	PATTERSON
2019-3028	CONTINUED	7/9/21	CROWE
2013-3029	CONTINUED	9/10/21	PIPPIN
2020-5795	CONTINUED	8/6/21	MF WASHINGTON LLC
2018-7294			HASLEY
	CASES CONTINUED I	NDEFINITELY	
2018-1510			WAUGAMAN
2015-2340			KELLY
2018-2397			ENGEL
2012-2956			NEFF
2018-5753			MULHOLLEN
2013-7283			PRESIDENT'S PUB
2008-8738			BRANKAS
2019-7935			AYRES

BETA TEST